





Align Aerospace receives prestigious Premier Award from RTX



Los Angeles - USA, [April 2024]- We are thrilled to announce that Align Aerospace, leading global distributor, and supply chain partner to the aerospace industry has been honored with the prestigious Premier Award for Performance in 2023 and Overall Excellence in Collaboration & Customer Service by Pratt & Whitney, an RTX business. This esteemed recognition underscores Align Aerospace's unwavering commitment to excellence and outstanding performance.

The Premier Award is an annual recognition platform under the RTX Performance+ Program to recognize suppliers with superior performance and that have provided exceptional value to RTX in one of the four key categories: Cost Competitiveness, Technology & Innovation, Business Management, Customer Service and Collaboration.

"We are honored to receive this prestigious recognition from RTX, which demonstrates our continued commitment to excellence" said Jérôme de Truchis, President and CEO of Align Aerospace. "Despite all the challenges of the current aerospace market, Align Aerospace remains fully committed to delivering outstanding supply chain performance and customer focus which has always been in the heart of our growth strategy".
